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GUJARAT PANCHAYAT SERVICE SELECTION BOARD, AHMEDABAD CDR Page 1 of 2
ADDITIONAL PROVISIONAL RECOMMENDATION LIST FOR THE POST OF COMPOUNDER, (ADVT. NO. GPSSB 5/201516)
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Sr. |P.R.L.| Seat No Candidate's Name Gender| Birth Date Selection Written| Additional Final | PD Ex. Remarks
No. | No. Category Test Marks Marks |Status| Ser.
Obt. | Widow | Sports Status
Marks | Grace | Grace
1 79 5002159 Mr. HITESHKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI SHRIMALI M |15/09/1990 |GENERAL 65.80100.00 | 00.00{65.80] NO | NO
2 80 [5001270| Mr. VIVEK PARSOTTAMBHAI SAVALIA M [31/08/1990 [GENERAL 65.70 (00.00[00.00 | 65.70| NO | NO
3 82 15002902 | Ms. NISHABA BAHADURSINH VAGHELA F 27/11/1989 |GENERAL 65.40 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 65.40 | NO NO
4 83 15003753 Ms. NAMRATA RAMESHKUMAR JOSHI F [09/04/1991 |GENERAL 65.40(00.00|00.00|65.40| NO | NO
5 85 [5001370| Mr. VIPUL DHIRAJLAL VORA M |21/09/1989 |GENERAL 65.10 ( 00.00[00.00|65.10| NO | NO
6 90 15002584 | Ms. LAXMIBEN SUNDARDAS TEJAVANI F 110/01/1989 [GENERAL 64.60 ( 00.0000.00|64.60| NO | NO
7 91 |5003501| Ms. KAVITA PRAKASHKUMAR MEHTA F 116/02/1989 [GENERAL 64.50| 00.00 | 00.00 |64.50| NO | NO
8 92 |5001574| Mr. RAKESHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL M |29/10/1989 |GENERAL 64.50| 00.00 | 00.00|64.50| NO | NO
9 95 |5003084| Ms. SONALBEN BHIMABHAI PUROHIT F |12/06/1992 |GENERAL 64.3000.00 | 00.00|64.30] NO | NO
10 | 102 (5000891 | Ms. NIKITA DHIRAJLAL PATEL F |04/07/1990 [GENERAL 64.0000.00 | 00.00 (64.00| NO | NO
11 | 103 [5002316| Mr. DIVYESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL 25/12/1990 |GENERAL 64.00| 00.00|00.00|64.00] NO | NO
12 | 104 |5000071| Mr. NIKHILKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PATEL  / 29/11/1989 |GENERAL 63.9000.00|00.00|63.90] NO | NO
13 | 105 (5002386 Mr. DILIPKUMAR HIMMATLAL PANDYA ;’ 10/10/1987 |GENERAL 63.8000.0000.0063.80| NO | NO
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Sr. |P.RL.| Seat No Candidate's Name Gen- | Birth Date Selection Written| Additional Final | PD Ex. Remarks
No. | No. der Category Test Marks Marks [Status| Ser.
Obt. [Widow | Sports Status
Marks | Grace | Grace
14 112 |5002332| Mr. SAMDARSINH JASVANTSINH CHAUHAN M |02/04/1991 |GENERAL 63.60|00.00|00.00|63.60| NO NO
15 121 |5003344| Ms. HETALBEN BAKULBHAI DIXIT F ]06/12/1990 |GENERAL 63.20]00.00]00.00|63.20| NO NO
16 125 |5003779| Ms. FORAMBEN HARSHADKUMAR PATEL F |30/11/1989 |GENERAL 63.10]00.00 | 00.00|63.10| NO NO
17 157 |5003244| Ms. SONAM DINESHKUMAR SHAH F ]03/12/1990 |GENERAL 61.90]00.00]00.00|61.90| NO NO
18 159 |5002378| Ms. PRATIKSHABA ASHVINSINH GOHIL F ]07/01/1991 |GENERAL 61.80]00.00]00.00|61.80| NO NO
19 161 |5003875| Ms. CHARMIBAHEN KANUBHAI PATEL F 13/06/1993 |GENERAL 61.70(00.00|00.00|61.70| NO NO

Explanation : EX= Ex. Serviceman, PD = Physically Disabled

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 09/09/2016
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